Contents subject to change without notice  Order information and access to support portal:  Panthronics AG  +43 316 269 259-0
Date of Release: December 2022   sales@panthronics.com    Sternaeckerweg 16  office@panthronics.com
© 2022 Panthronics AG         8041 Graz, Austria  www.panthronics.com
Enabling NFC applications and simplifying connectivity in EMVCo, IoT, Wireless Charging and Mobile
by a unique Universal Reader Technology
1 Regarding placement deviation in a coupling-volume of ±5mm in x/y/z directions (with Eval Kits)
2 Relative to PTX100W
NFC WLC POLLER SOLUTIONS

Temperature range [°C] -40 to +70 -40 to +70
Field-detection signal output IRQ IRQ
Product support and ordering information
Product packages QFN56 QFN56
Product type PTX100WDQ56 PTX130WDQ56
Order code single tray (dry pack) PTX100WDQ56B PTX130WDQ56B
Order code reel (TR dry reel 13”) PTX100WDQ56D13 PTX130WDQ56D13
Evaluation boards
Name of evaluation kit PTX100W NFC WLC Eval Kit PTX130W/30W NFC WLC Eval Kit
Order number of evaluation kit 10009200 10009230
Software / SDKs / GUI NFC WLC reader libraries for easy integration into
MCUs and RTOS. SDK´s for WLC for Non-OS. WLC
Config Tool GUI for evaluation of IC features,

Available packages CSP16
Temperature range [°C] -40 to +85
Product support and ordering information
Product packages CSP16
Order code reel (TR dry reel 7”) VDMCU as input:  PTX30WCC16D7A1
VDMCU as output 1.8V:  PTX30WCC16D7B1
VDMCU as output 3.3V:  PTX30WCC16D7C1
Evaluation kits and boards
Name of evaluation kit PTX130W/30W NFC WLC Eval Kit
Order number of evaluation kit 10009230
Software PTX30W SDK for host MCU.
Supports flexible porting to any MCU.
Contents subject to change without notice  Order information and access to support portal:  Panthronics AG  +43 316 269 259-0
Date of Release: December 2022   sales@panthronics.com    Sternaeckerweg 16  office@panthronics.com
© 2022 Panthronics AG         8041 Graz, Austria  www.panthronics.com
Enabling NFC applications and simplifying connectivity in EMVCo, IoT, Wireless Charging and Mobile
by a unique Universal Reader Technology
 EVALUATION KITS NFC Wireless Charging
Evaluation Kit / Board
(Order number)
PTX130W/30W NFC WLC Eval Kit
(10009230)
Supported products PTX130W, PTX30W
Contents
(Order number of boards)
o 1 PTX130W-EB-ST-QFN56-POLLER (10009020)
o 1 PTX30W-EB-ST-CSP16-LISTENER (10009021)
o 1 PTX30W-EB-CB-LISTENER MCU (10009022)
o 1 PTX H-Filed Detector Card
o 2 USB-A to USB-C cable
o 1 WLC Spacer
Key features o NFC Wireless Charging evaluation kit for high-efficiency, high-power PTX130W NFC WLC IC